
SAFC  Social  FIXTURE 2023
DAY DATE WEEK TIME EVENT LOCATION BBQ Opposition organiser COMMENTS cost Notes

Saturday 4 Mars 2023 9 13:00 AGM The Brewer Pub
Saturday 4 Mars 2023 9 18:00 Rego night -Bowling Svea Bowl 150
Friday 24 Mar 2023 12 18:00 Curling Sundbyberg limited places
Friday 9 Apr 2023 15 EASTER
Friday 13 May 2023 19 18:00 Club BBQ Skarpnäck BBQ TBC
Sunday 20 May 2023 20 7:00 Bike Ride Älvsjö-Faringsö-Älvsjö Lunch out at Faringsö Krog
Friday 26 May 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 The Village Idiots Home
Sunday 28 May 2023 am T20 Ludvika Ludvika Away
Wednesday 31 May 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Skarpnack Smashers Home
Thursday 1 Jun 2023 22 18:00 Midweek drinks TBC Away
Saturday 3 Jun 2023 22 7:00 Siljan Runt Dalarna Home Team södermalm-Bike Ride
Saturday 3 Jun 2023 am T20 Norsborg 2 SMI Strikers Away
Friday 9 Jun 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Stockholm Fenix Home
Sunday 11 Jun 2023 pm T20 Kungsängen CG Sky Sports Away
Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Original 8 Ballers Home
Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Sanzar Swedes Home
Friday 24 Jun 2023 25  Midsommar Home
Friday 30 Jun 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Yes The Village Idiots Clynt
Friday 7 Jul 2023 18:00 CLUB SOMMAR DRINKS/LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Yes Skarpnack Smashers Clynt
Saturday 8 Jul 2023 pm T20 Skarpnäck 1 SCC Warriors Away
Wednesday 12 Jul 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Stockholm Fenix Home
Sunday 16 Jul 2023 am T20 Skarpnäck 1 Sthlm Titans Warriors Home
Wednesday 19 Jul 2023 18:00 LMS Skarpnäck 1 & 2 Sanzar Swedes Home

Sunday 23 Jul 2023 am T20 Skarpnäck 2 Trident Super Kings Home
Thursday 27 Jul 2023 Dads Camping Gnesta Condo Camping thursday to sunday Condo
Friday 4 Aug 2023 32 18:30 Drinks Mosebacke  Jordo After sommar Drinks  
Friday 11 Aug 2023 26 10:00 SAFC Pro Am Ågesta GK  Clynt The Blue jacket 250 CLUB BBQ BEERS
Sunday 20 Aug 2023 32 18:00  cricket BBQ TBC Yes possible social game TBC  

Sunday 27 Aug 2023 35 10:00 Tennis open TBC some one needs to organise SAFC Tennis Open Final.

Sunday 3 Sep 2023 35 10:00 AUSSIE Fathers day Rålamshovsparken TBC YES Condo BBQ kids cricket match 100kr Jordos n kungens birthday

Saturday 23 Sept 23 37 10:00 SAFC Golf Handicap FORS GK Jordo SAFC Golf Handicap

Saturday 30 Sep 2023 39 7:00 AFL Grand Final Breakfast TBC Yes

Friday 6 Oct 2023 40 - Season Trip awards Budapest book own tickets Jordo End of year dinner Members only
Friday 4 Nov 2023 44 18:00 Pool Night söder biljard Hörnsgatan

Friday 1 Dec 2023 48 18:30 Jul mingel/chess night TBC TBC

Sunday 27 Jan 2024 2 1100 Årets första dopp Skärgården Yes Sam P Austin Floating Bastu TBC

Friday 26 Jan 2024 4 19:00 Australia Day drinks TBC TBC

Saturday 17 Feb 2024 7 14:00 AGM TBC


